" (D40000069190)

| (Requ | uestor's Name |) |
|-----------------------------|----------------|-------------|
| | | |
| (Addr | ess) | |
| • | | |
| (Addr | ess) | |
| • | | |
| (City/s | State/Zip/Phor | e #) |
| | | |
| PICK-UP | WAIT | MAIL |
| | | |
| (Busin | ness Entity Na | me) |
| , | , | , |
| (Docu | ment Number |) |
| , | | • |
| Certified Copies | Certificate | s of Status |
| | 001111100110 | |
| | | |
| Special Instructions to Fil | ing Officer: | |
| | | · |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | |
| | | • |

Office Use Only



400077044364

07/11/06--01011--007 **160.00

2006 JUL 11 PH 3: 30
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

106 (09190) White

COVER LETTER

| TO: | Registration Se Division of Co | | | |
|--------------|-----------------------------------|---|--|--|
| SUBJI | ECT: Structu | red Pathways, L.L.C. | | |
| | | (Name of Limited | d Liability Company) | |
| The en | closed Articles o | f Organization and fee(s) are so | ubmitted for filing. | SECRET TALLAHI |
| Please | return all corresp | ondence concerning this matte | r to the following: | 影 |
| | David Nayl | or | | RYO |
| | | (I | Name of Person) | Tro. |
| | Structured | Pathways, L.L.C. | | ORIGINAL STREET |
| | | (| Firm/Company) | |
| | 3814 W. T | acon Street | | |
| | | | (Address) | |
| | Tampa, Fl | orida 33629 | | |
| | | (City | /State and Zip Code) | |
| For fur | ther information | concerning this matter, please | call: | |
| David Naylor | | at (813) 831-842 | | |
| | (Name | of Person) | (Area Code & Daytime T | elephone Number) |
| Enclos | sed is a check for | or the following amount: | | |
| \$125 | 5.00 Filing Fee | \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status | \$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) | ✓ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) |
| | | Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 | Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporation Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301 | ons r Circle |

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

| ARTICLE I - Name: | | | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|--|--|--|
| | | | | | | |
| The name of the Limited Liability Company is | : 700 Tes | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Structured Pathways, L.L.C. | 至 三 | | | | | |
| (Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "LQ," | | | | | | |
| | SER | | | | | |
| ARTICLE II - Address: | | | | | | |
| The mailing address and street address of the p | rincipal office of the Limited Liability Company is: | | | | | |
| Principal Office Address | Mailing Address: | | | | | |
| Principal Office Address: | Maning Address: | | | | | |
| 3814 W. Tacon Street | 3814 W. Tacon Street | | | | | |
| Tampa, Florida 33629 | Tampa, Florida 33629 | | | | | |
| · | | | | | | |
| ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registere (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registusiness entity with an active Florida registration.) The name and the Florida street address of the David Naylor Name | stered Agent. You must designate an individual or another registered agent are: | | | | | |
| 3814 W. Tacon Street | | | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Florida street ad | dress (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) | | | | | |
| _ | , , , , , , | | | | | |
| Florida street ad Tampa, City, State, | FL 33629 | | | | | |

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

| "MGR" = Manag | ger | Name and Address: | |
|---|---|---|------------------|
| "MGRM" = Mar | | | |
| MGRM | | David Naylor | |
| | | 3814 W. Tacon Street | 2 |
| | | Tampa, Florida 33629 | <u> </u> |
| | | | 强是 |
| | | | TOPR - |
| | | | <u> </u> |
| | | | OF STATE |
| | _ | | |
| | | | <u></u> |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |
| (Use attachment | • . | | |
| | data if other than the | e date of filing: | |
| | | | |
| ffective date is lis | sted, the date must l | pe specific and cannot be more than fi | ve business days |
| | sted, the date must l | | ve business days |
| effective date is list) days after the d | sted, the date must l ate of filing.) | | ve business days |
| ffective date is lis | sted, the date must l ate of filing.) | | ve business days |
| effective date is list) days after the d | sted, the date must l ate of filing.) | | ve business days |
| effective date is list) days after the d | sted, the date must l ate of filing.) | | ve business days |
| effective date is list) days after the d | sted, the date must bate of filing.) GNATURE: | | 7 |
| ffective date is lise. I days after the d | sted, the date must hate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a memb | per or an authorized representative of a mer | nber. |
| ffective date is lis days after the d | sted, the date must hate of filing.) GNATURE: Signature of a memb | per or an authorized representative of a menuection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executatitutes an affirmation under the penalties of po | nber. |
| ffective date is lise. I days after the d | GNATURE: Signature of a memb (In accordance with so of this document cons | per or an authorized representative of a menuection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the executatitutes an affirmation under the penalties of po | nber. |

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)